OFra

Campaign Financial Report Form (Printable)

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
{afl of the Inforn]cpﬁ‘un in this report ?\pub!k‘ ;yj'snm 1011)
j {Z?((,W_L& N

_ Daseriet

Neme of candidate, committes or corporation _ J/ e €t 4y g}/

Offices sesught or badlot guesticn /VZZG'/L V;(},&’l_, R

P . . .
Type oof o Csndidate reporn Period of time covered by report:

repror

 Campaigh committee repest .
[ —— 0 . i 05
o Association or comporation rmepost . -
e - fromes - v f /1

_ Himal report

TR 3 L A AN T A TN A e T o Rtz St b s e

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the tatal for all cordribimions raceawod during the paiod of time covered by this report. Cantribistions should be listed by tepe (Imeney
orin-kind) rather than contributor, see noew onentibution limits on the back af this form, Use separdte sheat to itemire all cont ibvaions
from & single source that exceaded SA00 during the calendar pear. This itemization must include name, sddress, emplayer or oeeupation i

selearmployed, smount and data far these contributions.

UASH

{33

TOTAL CASH-UM-HAMD 5
[H-KIMD toe
TOTAL AMOUNT RECHIVED

TN AR A S,

DISBURSEMENTS
clude the smount, dite and purpose for al debursernents made during the pariod of time coverad by report,
Attach additional sheets it necessary,

/ Aot

T cov. )

ST v T YT B e

TROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations rust fist any media project of cotputate messige project for which contribution(s) nr expenditurels) total inors

than 5204, Subwmiit a separate repart for each project. Attach additionsl sheets ¥ necess By

Project title of desaiption

Late Putpase fame and Adiress Expenditure or
af Recipient Contribntion
S S SR _ 7 L ) Amouit

T T T T e
/ 77

%

£ Ve
S Wil R /]
=Hify th 5w full ar > staterrm St S P 7S - - - g
I eertify that this s 4 il and tiue statement, %/_7//;\/{/ / yv\/gu YA / Al /f 7
- 0 Signatygd ;

/ } ) / a0 fate
Prirted “"”‘*‘-%A%V}/\)i { éij\e/%’;{{-l elephone /g?df/é?Q/me 1if nvailible) “/j(’é?jé‘a{
Address /L/Oé‘q N é}_?_f/k ~C’L— f‘/\“(/v!/é /VE’/ ”

ffﬁ;z; Geo. SN 65’ S20. 2

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State - Campaign Manual

78



Submitted 9-12-2024

2024 Vincent J. Peterson Campaign Dishursements

Ny s Wy e

8-13-2042
8-21-2024
8-21. 2024
8-22-2024
8-28-2024
8-31-2024
9-11-2024

Fee to City clerk
Business cards

Website

Artwork for signs

Signs

More work on website
Business cards and signs

TJotal =

$5.00

$45.00
$212.00
$40.00
$322.11
$50.08
$111.59

785.78



