

Campaign Financial Report Form (Printable)

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Vincent J. Peterson  
 Office sought or ballot question Mayor District \_\_\_\_\_  
 Type of report  Candidate report Period of time covered by report:  
 \_\_\_\_\_ Campaign committee report from 8-13 to 9-11  
 \_\_\_\_\_ Association or corporation report  
 \_\_\_\_\_ Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH \$ \_\_\_\_\_ TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$ \_\_\_\_\_  
 IN-KIND + \$ \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = \$ \_\_\_\_\_

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
8-13-2024	see attached	
+ 0		
9-11-2024		
TOTAL		785.78

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description \_\_\_\_\_

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
TOTAL			

I certify that this is a full and true statement. Vincent J. Peterson 9-12-2024  
 Signature Date

Printed Name Vincent J. Peterson Telephone 612 701 6991 Email (if available) ranger270@aol.com  
 Address 14064 67th circle NE Osage MN 55320

Submitted 9-12-2024

2024 Vincent J. Peterson Campaign Disbursements

1.	8-13-2042	Fee to City clerk	\$5.00
2.	8-21-2024	Business cards	\$45.00
3.	8-21-2024	Website	\$212.00
4.	8-22-2024	Artwork for signs	\$40.00
5.	8-28-2024	Signs	\$322.11
6.	8-31-2024	More work on website	\$50.08
7.	9-11-2024	Business cards and signs	\$111.59

-----  
Total = 785.78